Kansainvalinen 23. Puijo Symposium

Kuopio 25.-29.6.2019

TALOUSARVIO 2018-2019

MENOT
Hallintokulut
Henkilokulut
Tietoliikennekulut

Kutsutut esitelmoitsijat
Matkat
Majoitus

Tiedotus
Kokouspaikka

Sosiaalinen ohjelma
Ruokailu

Kuljetukset

Muut kulut

Muut
kulut

Stipendit
Matka-ja majoitusavustukset
Muut kulut

TULOT
Osallistumismaksut
Avustukset/TSV
Avustukset/Muut

38000
2000

31500
23500

11000
1000
3000

6500
25000
2000

40000

55000

750

15250

15000

33500

90000
23000
46500

159500

159500



